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Puntuacio6 Total

18 de 21 Proves
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C.N.
C.N.
U.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Sabadell
Terrassa
D'Horta

Sant Andreu
Atl Barceloneta
Prat Llobregat
Caldes
Cornella

Lloret De Mar
Molins De Rei

GEIEG

C.N.
C.N.
. L'Hospitalet
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

C.N

Catalunya
Matard

Vic-Etb
Mediterrani
Manresa
Agora
Premia
Rubi
Calella
Esplugues
Badia
Badalona
Reus Ploms
Viladecans
Banyoles
Lleida

Olot
Granollers
Igualada
Sitges
Sant Boi

N. Joan Pelegri

C.N.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.

Santa Perpétua
Sant Sadurni
Sek Catalunya
Tarraco

C.E.N. Balaguer
Manyanet C.N.

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
A.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.N.

Sant Feliu
Barcelona
Farners
Salou
Montjuic
Gramenet
Vilafranca
Figueres
Vallirana
Vila-Seca
El Masnou
Tortosa

Fcn El Tossalet

C.N.
C.N.
C.N.
C.E.
C.N.
C.D.
C.N.

Amposta
Cerdanyola
Martorell

Inef Lleida
Castellfollit
SEK Catalunya
Piera 2012

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat

¥ de Catalunya

((égesportcat

00058
00057
00096
00061
00063
00141
00080
00456
01412
00070
00068
00062
00106
00069
00250
00076
01430
01645
00104
00145
00629
00549
00210
00214
00073
00473
00072
00272
00075
00099
00079
00163
00851
P0714
00244
01049
P0718
00064
00295
00209
00144
00051
01338
01414
00052
00899
00252
00177
00176
00485
00221
00421
ESC02
00891
00569
00077
00494
259
P0708
01375

19.902,00
19.822,00
18.668,00
17.858,00
17.412,00
16.437,00
16.298,00
15.822,00
15.050,00
14.341,00
13.854,00
13.396,00
13.095,00
12.757,00
12.700,00
12.562,00
12.469,00
11.127,00
10.592,00
10.220,00
10.138,00
9.991,00
9.864,00
9.506,00
9.418,00
9.215,00
9.087,00
9.074,00
8.113,00
8.007,00
7.993,00
7.134,00
7.127,00
6.497,00
6.325,00
6.233,00
6.045,00
5.832,00
5.571,00
5.280,00
5.259,00
5.150,00
5.112,00
3.755,00
3.743,00
3.596,00
3.550,00
3.319,00
3.292,00
3.019,00
2.869,00
2.838,00
2.824,00
2.803,00
2.706,00
2.689,00
2.682,00
2.499,00
2.499,00
2.262,00

Certificacions
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Sponsor

D

. C.N. Sant Adria

. C.N. Swimfaster Salt

. C.N. Palamos

. C.N. Tarrega

. G.E.N. Roses

. C.N. Castellet

. C.N. Pinetons Cardedeu
. C.N. Centelles

. Torell6 C.AN.

.N.C. Torell6

. C.N. Navas

. C.N. Sallent

. C.N. El Vendrell

. C.E. Europa Sports Centre
. Cambrils C.N.

. C.N. Mollerusa

. C.N. Parets

Sponsor Institucional

| Generalitat
¥ de Catalunya

@esportcat

00083
01404
01707
00275
00871
00219
00872
00626
451

00451
00231
00238
01379
PO717
00858
00402
00699

2.202,00
1.735,00
1.697,00
1.640,00
1.611,00
1.589,00
1.580,00
1.579,00
1.539,00
1.460,00
1.377,00
1.269,00
1.141,00
1.044,00
856,00
357,00
184,00

Certificacions

Entitat L N ITAT
Esportiva *ORTIVA
Certificada E 'k A
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